Stretton Parish Council
Clerks Expenses

Date

26.7.18
22.8.18
3.9.18
20.9.18
8.10.18
9.10.18
10.10.18
22.10.18
24.10.18
30.10.18
. .18
4.12.18
20.12.18
27.2.19
11.2.19
11.3.19
26.3.19

Detail

paper

12x1st class stamps @ 67p

12x2nd class stamps @ 58p

meeting

meeting

clerk training 1

clerk training 2

noticeboard

website training

clerk training 3

oakham council chambers

noticeboard

meeting

posting mins 2xnoticeboards + BL planning post
posting mins 2xnoticeboards + BL planning post
posting mins 2xnoticeboards + BL planning post
meeting

noticeboard

RCC election packs (half mileage charged with Essendine
meeting

TOTAL ADDITIONAL EXPENSES 1.8.18-31.3.19

miles @ 45 Total
5.5 receipt on file
8.04 receipt on file
6.96 receipt on file

14.74 ' part of allowanc
14.74 L part of allowanc
75 33.75
75 33.75
14.74 6.633
14.74 6.633
75 33.75
29 1205
14.74 6.633
14.74 Y part of allowanc
17 7.65
17 7.65
17 7.65
17 Ce¢ part of allowanc
17 7.65
14.5 6.52
17 & part of allowanc

191.819

Cn
1
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