Stretton Parish Council Clerks Expenses

Date	Detail	miles @ 45 Total		
	paper		5.5	receipt on file
	12x1st class stamps @ 67p		8.04	receipt on file
	12x2nd class stamps @ 58p		6.96	receipt on file
26.7.18	meeting	14.74	1	part of allowanc
22.8.18	meeting	14.74	2	part of allowanc
3.9.18	clerk training 1	75	33.75	
20.9.18	clerk training 2	75	33.75	
8.10.18	noticeboard	14.74	6.633	
9.10.18	website training	14.74	6.633	
10.10.18	clerk training 3	75	33.75	
22.10.18	oakham council chambers	29	13.05	
24.10.18	noticeboard	14.74	6.633	
30.10.18	meeting	14.74	3	part of allowanc
18	posting mins 2xnoticeboards + BL planning post	17	7.65	
4.12.18	posting mins 2xnoticeboards + BL planning post	17	7.65	
20.12.18	posting mins 2xnoticeboards + BL planning post	17	7.65	
27.2.19	meeting	17	4	part of allowanc
11.2.19	noticeboard	17	7.65	
11.3.19	RCC election packs (half mileage charged with Essendine	14.5	6.52	
26.3.19	meeting	17	5	part of allowanc

TOTAL ADDITIONAL EXPENSES 1.8.18-31.3.19

191.819

Chq 100446.